ST SQ PITA#

A

WA 10.3 44305
B

WA 10.1 29326
C

WA 5.1 27093
JR

WA 7.3 50863
LD

WA 7.1 38885
VT

WA 8.1 46967

Saturday 17 May 2025

NAME

Gage M. Wade-huber

Arthur R. Fenton

Jim A. Storlie

Jon Tallman

Jennifer G. Klingele

Tom E. Olesen

JR

LD

VT

A

BREMERTON MAY PITA SHOOT

Event 1 SINGLES - 35 Entries
CATEG CL/YD SCORE

99

98

88

87

91

96
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BREMERTON MAY PITA SHOOT
Event 2 HANDICAP - 34 Entries

ST SQ PITA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

WA 1.5 48628 Marvin P. Bach 24.0 86
Runnerup

WA 2.4 David Highlander 20.0 83 Split
WA 10.3 44305 Gage M. Wade-huber 27.0 83 Split

Saturday 17 May 2025
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ST SQ

WA 3.3

WA 1.4

WA 2.4

BREMERTON MAY PITA SHOOT
Event 3 DOUBLES - 30 Entries

PITA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
44305 Gage M. Wade-Huber A 95
49862 Matt Schwisow B 89
02407 Jeremy J. Gustafson C 88

Sunday 18 May 2025
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ST SQ

Champion
WA null

A
WA null

B
WA null

C
WA null

WA null

PITA #

44305

45320

34315

46287
48431

Sunday 18 May 2025

NAME

Gage M. Wade-Huber

James D. Peery

Ed W. Munson

Buck W. Buchanan
Michael W. Mcmurray

VT
VT

A

BREMERTON MAY PITA SHOOT

High Over All File - 30 Entries
CATEG CL/YD SCORE

277

263

259

239
239
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